FORE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
INTER OFFICE MEMO

From : Director-FSM To : All Faculty and Staff

Date : March 28, 2024

Sub  : Circular No. 742 : Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Committee

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Committee has been reconstituted as under for a period of
two years with effect from April 01, 2024 or until a revision is announced:

1. | Dr. Subir Verma Chair
Director, FORE School of Management
Email: director @fsm.ac.in

2. | Faculty
Prof. Shilpi Jain Convener

Dean (Corporate Relations & Placements), FORE School of Management
Email: shilpijain@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Sudeep S. Co-Convener
Associate Professor (IB Area), FORE School of Management

Email: sudeep(@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Aditya Banerjee Member
Assistant Professor (Finance & Accounting), FORE School of Management
Email: aditya.banerjee@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Roopesh Kaushik Member
Assistant Professor (Eco & BP Area), FORE School of Management
Email: roopesh.kaushik@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Sunanda Nayak Member
Assistant Professor (OB & HR), FORE School of Management

Email: sunanda.navak@fsm.ac.in

3. | Ex-Officio
Prof. Sanghamitra Buddhapriya Ex-Officio
Dean Academics, FORE School of Management '
Email: deanacademics@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Sriparna Basu Ex-Officio
Dean Research, FORE School of Management
Email: deanresearch@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Anil Kumar Singh Ex-Officio
Chair (Admissions), FORE School of Management
Email: chair-admissions@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Rahul Pratap Singh Kaurav Ex-Officio

Chair - Communications and Branding, FORE School of Management
Email: chair-chc@fsm.ac.in




Prof. Amarnath Mitra
Program Chair — PGDM (BDA), FORE School of Management
Email: amarnath.mitra@fsm.ac.in

Ex-Officio

Prof. Surendar Singh Ex-Officio
Chair-International Center, FORE School of Management

Email: surendar.singh@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Hitesh Arora Ex-Officio
Chair (Academic Services), FORE School of Management

Email: sudeep@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Pratibha Wason Ex-Officio
Chair (Open MDPs, EXED), FORE School of Management

Email: pratibha.wasan@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Gaurav Gupta Ex-Officio
Program Chair- PGDM, FORE School of Management

Email: Gaurav.gupta@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Ashutosh Pandey Ex-Officio
Chair- Placements, FORE School of Management

Email: ashutosh.pandey@fsm.ac.in

Prof. Swati Sharma, Ex-Officio
Area Chair- Communications, FORE School of Management

Email: swati.sharma@fsm.ac.in

Senior Administrative Officers

Mr. Vivek Chakrapani, Member
Assistant General Manager (Corporate Relations)

Email: vivek@fsm.ac.in

Mr. Shiv Sankar Pradhan Member
Senior Manager (Academics-I)

Email: shivsankar pradhan@fsm.ac.in

Mr. Uday Kumar Member
Senior Manager (Systems)

Email: uday@fsm.ac.in

Mr. Goutam Kumar Patro Member
Senior Manager (Academic Services)

Email: goutam.patro@fsm.ac.in

Alumni Representatives

Mr. Mohit Dutta Member
Sales Director - India, Pladis Global (United Biscuits)

Email: mohit.dutta@pladisglobal.com

Mr. Harit Bhardwaj Member

Director- Enterprise Sales
Email: harit.bhardwai2@email.com




6. | Students Representatives

President, Students Council (Ex-Officio) Member
Student Representative, FORE School of Management
Email: president studentscouncil@fsm.ac.in

Vice President, Students Council (Ex-Officio) Member
Student Representative, FORE School of Management
Email: vice-president_studentscouncil@fsm.ac.in

7 | Member Secretary

Kawleen Kaur Member

PA to Director, FORE School of Management Secretary
Email: kawleen kaur@fsm.ac.in

(Dr. Subir Verma)




